Regulations. The preferential issue wi ll be undertaken for cash consideration.

An amount equivalent to 25% of the Warrant Issue Price shall be payable at the
time of subscription and allotment of each Warrant and the balance 75% shall be
payable by the Warrant holder(s) on the exercise of Warrant(s)

Additiona l Information in case of preferentia l issue:
4 Name of Investors As per the Annexure - I R;fAB~

'0~ 0 ~~ uJ ):oo
~ ...,
~ ~~

• 03~" -

•• UNITED POLYFAB GUJARAT LIMITED u
5

6

7

8

(Formerly known as United Polyfab (Unit-11) Pvt. Ltd.)

Survey No. 2381239, Shahwadi, Opp. New Aarvee Denim, Naroi-Sarkhej Highway, AHMEDABAD-382405.
Phone : 91 -079-25731155,9925232824 Fax: +91 -79-25731144 E-mail : lllitedpdyfabOunitedpolyfab.com

infoCunitedpolyfab.com • CIN No.: L 18109GJ2010PLC062928

Post al lotment of The details of warrants, prior to and after the proposed preferential a llotment, are as
securities - outcome of under:
the subscription, issue Post Allotment of Securities-Outcome of the Subscription:
price I allotted price (in Sr. Category of Pre-Preferential Issue Post-Preferential Issue*
case of convertibles), No. Shareholder No. of 0/ o No. of 0/o
number of investors Equity Equity

Shares Shares
I Promoters & 9542050 45.54 11542050 50.29

Promoters'
Group

2 Public 11409500 54.46 11409500 49.7 1
Total 20951550 100.00 22951550 100.00

In case of convertibles- Warrant can be exercised after a period of 6 months from the date of Allotment. The
intimation on conversion tenure of the warrants shall not exceed I 8 (e ighteen) months from the date of
of securities or on lapse a llotment. Each warrant shall carry a right to subscribe I (one) Equity Share per
of warrant, which may be exercised in one or more tranches during the period
the tenure of the commencing from 6 mor.ths post date of allotment of warrants until the expiry of
instrument; 18( eighteen) months ftotn tht date of allotment of the warrants.

In the event that, a warrant holder ooes not exercise the warrants within a period of